In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQoz %
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

fuaks Jues 200 2nd - Notice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986,

MR

04.’03/2020 #32
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

Company details

Company number WEFEWW’?E 2 Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full t Scarlett & Jo Limited bold black capitals.
u Liquidator's name
Full forenamef(s) Yiannis
Surname Koumettou
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber| 1 Kings Avenue
Street |
Post town l London
County/Region ’
Postcode N E 1 ’TW A
Country ’
I Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) | Ninos 0 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname | Koumettou another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building namelnumberl 1 Kings Avenue @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street F another liquidator.

Post town 1 London
County/Region ]

s W21 (sl NA

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dat 21 63 f2lol2o

Statement of affairs

~ |

} attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 93(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

&1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Signature

X

Signature date _W E

Liquidator’s signature

PRFRPEFY

04717 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Scarlett & Jo Limited

on the 21 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resotution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name DU AU

Signed T

Dated Ty LT




Scarlett & Jo Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 February 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Computer Equipment 2,300.00 2,300.00
First Busines Finance (UK) Ltd {2,491.39}
Deficiency ¢/d {191.39)
Stock 210,000.00 Uncertain
Exclusive Logistics Ltd (43,427.50)
Deficiency c/d (43,427.50)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwilf 40,000.00 Uncertain
Furniture & Equipment 5,000.00 2,000.00
Book Debts 43,900.00 39.510.00
Cash at Bank 64.99 64 .99
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 41,574.99
¢ -

Signature Date




Scarlett & Jo Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
E
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 41,574.99
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay Uncertain
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 41,574.99
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
OCther Pre 15 Septernber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
41,574 .99
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,574.99
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 41,574.99
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 41,5674.99
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 43,618.89
Trade Creditors 974,766.44
Employees Uncertain
Director 171,409.00
Coppernob Limited - In Lig 98,972.00
HMRC 221,687.89
Pension Scheme 420.0600.00
1,830,454.22
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,888,879.23)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {1,888,879.23)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 326,583.20
Share Premium 149,873.00
476,456.20
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,365,335.43

Y GRS
Lo

Signature __ . Date - A A0




ZriLL 020z Aenuged Lz

60°5102 13A 708 Sdi

940 | sbied

ameubig
05 LEb'ey 152 0z ‘moleH 'pY [esua) ‘@snoH Jemaq 'g wun pr1 sonstBo aAIsn[ox3 €030
09€80'Y d1Z 137 19188097 '1eoNs Nomsunlg €Z-1.2 sjeqen slijg €033
00’} ABrau3g 403 1033
00’4 Aeq3 0030
00°000'0Z1 aluayss BAlnNIoX]] IBMINOD 8000
002./6'86 NNZ 2137 'Ag8|iS 19a1s uems 601 uonepinbi u| - paywt] qoussddo) G000
2278101 Iy €1 'locdiaa HooQ Hagly ‘UoHiABd JBUEY JOO|4 puZ sn|dieelioD Y000
00'sclL P11 MN Aoueynsuo) €002
00’} uopuo yo AD z0092
08'8LL YH6 1MW ‘aaysweybunong ‘saukey uoily ‘Aeqay |Iempeig ‘BALg UOISIY 6Z IuN P17 MN Buiuipeiy) sinabieyd 100D
00°'800°L HAZ ZV 'sueqly 1S ‘sicwiboiy 198118 yed ‘SIS [BUISNPU| YEd Z JUN) pyy uuden 0022
£2°9G1°L 191 86HA "Weying ‘a4u) souspuodsailn) | g 19 8080
0oL s81018 syl Aeunog 20492
00'L BYIIE oy 20do
ECCLY ANO 9\ ‘UopuoT ‘alenbg 2uAT | Py wopuo Apog 5080
02088 Y 06 JSIsayouely ‘enuaay ebefe ‘Buipling Wi Py} suonnjos Aernig #0892
00°00S'c Vo0 $1d "hinowdld ‘inogiey uonng ‘esnoy Aenp YUoN SICHDI0G sioag €083
00°009'¢ NF¥ WLD3 'uopuon ‘uopbuliied 1§ suyor 1S 7g d77 uebiow sinesg €090
8¢'060'/ D12 9LN 'sue sbpa abue| ‘ajejs3 |ewjsnpu| spuet abpay abuet ‘g pun 88310 |njiinesg 1080
00'050'6 VHO ApD3 ‘uopuon ‘snuaay ajdwa} | '9snoH uojiweH [BIRIBWILOY BpIsjueg 0080
v ol puE|3l| 2/EMU0S SwWajsig spogy 80YD
26 LSP'T NAL M3 ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg slop sewoy] Z 100l Yig PY1 uimy L0VD
8281 SSi £9N ‘sedeH 'peoy weleq ‘ajes] jerisnpu| usjbuagy 6 JUn s@0iA19g solisibo eiIsy 90V
00006t 899 WL03 'uopuoT ‘ueddleg 'smep asnoyisHeyD | d11 puog Asjsuy GOYD
187198y SdL LN3 xasa|ppin ‘pleyul ‘Kepn euunT 9z-vg py1 sBul g 1ebuy ¥Ovo
00'992'¢ Q0 L3S 'UopuoT 'Peoy obpug HemyInos gyl oipnyg ubiseq Ajjey epuewy £0v0
09'vcy XVl 19y ‘Buipesy 'peoy AIngio4 ‘eze|d Xady ‘@ %20|g 100} IS, 2iowlsply 071d Hueg 2Jouloply Z20v0

g38 28N 'XesAPPIN

06951 ‘uoliei( ISBAN PEOM UOHOH JO ‘8S0|D UCKOH ‘aius) sseuisng sjeq) A1eduey) s un Pi7 $80IMAG OPIMPLOM M W L0vo
89'69Z'8 T/ 9MS ‘uopuoT ‘weying 'pY st L9Z-192 pi7 Auedwo? obie gely 00vD
3 ssalppy auiepN Roy

s10jlpain Auedwion - g
paywiIt} or °g Pe4edg
d7171 (jenuan) joulkeu] saiqbeg



Zv:£1 0Zoz Aenugad 12

60°S10Z 18A 0S5 Sdi

g0 g obey

ainjeubig
» ;
1£65.°82 ONS ZZN ‘uopuot ‘peoy uoRIPpAN LZ1 P17 uopuoT] jleqellep 00OWD
00005 d¥¢ 135 ‘UCpUOT 'SpISIaAly UOPUOT BIOW 2 dT1 suoen 0013
CEPLLS N8 9AD ‘spueipiy 1S3 ‘Ajusno) ‘peoy Jjuse|od 866 ‘ieIs3 abpug uup maN ¢ Jun P17 Lodsues] sAliny FAL) 8]
00951 N6 9NN '@ysucldueylioN ‘Yuomxug ‘Aep SUOISUOI| 'y JUN '9SNOH SUOISUOI| ' 83INg P11 WyBisul gy LOAD
00'2¥ 3179 NZOM 'uopuo j8aig wepy | ‘asnoy abpugAa) PiT 21BMOS MO|JUSEM 000
9z'tec 20l euy) ‘nsbuelr ‘BuebeiBueyy 'peoy uiuusy gz| * BZE|d AInjUa) MoN IBJONS) ' J00I4 G7 p11 00 Je1seq 9|19 nsbueir Soro
Z0°'¥G0'S1 HHO PAQ 'SPUBIpIY 1S/ ‘Uoldl] ‘olelsT [eLasnpu| eBpug Jeauo 'Ze uun pejwi] xsihssier ¥Oro
oF v65 NHE S 1e1sayauely ‘19a0g £Aenp G| ‘asnoH |agey slayloig sousinsu; jlof £Oro
9t'ese NHE €A Ja)salouely '1eeng Aenp g1 '8snol [ogey =sr 20ro
£ E9r 3¢ 12N ‘'uopuo ‘peoy sbpry €5 uosispusH g sawer LOrod
09°500't 48/ 2d$ ‘Angsijes ‘pecy sined 1§ 'esnoy suungg diysieuped AeH sawer oorD
0.461 Buipe:| afoymeH LOHD
ZZ1 863N

69/99'127 ‘apseomap ‘uojuagbuoT ‘maip jieg uouag (NHDI) 1un Bulpuesy swieln Aousaosu] SWIoISNY) B SnNUaAsy WH 00HD
gz’/1l6 paywiy Buiyioln disson 5090
0052 8|Boos ¥09D
96'802°¢ d/ ALD3T ‘ucpuoT ‘PECY ||oMSCD) OZ1-8L | 'esnoysdl] P ealjpueln €090
L0eeseh puej@i] ‘SMGI $0Q UGN 1S moueg t ‘asnoy uopiog) Buiping 8j6oog pajwi puejy| 8ificoq) 2090
L8LER') are L3W sy 191800y ‘980l YUoLeals v P yoa] uswies) L09D
0g'st AQ6 23 ‘uopuo ‘py AeUNoBH Li/EEY P11 2ESIOYM 8O 009D
0060V’ 1AL At} INT ‘uopuoT ‘pleyus ‘Sieisg ssauisng asswleIseH ¢ un spjsi4 uopiog 8040
00°00¢ THS H193 ‘uoplio ‘uopbulued ‘a1enbg yegp|oD g SBUOr B SY|IpA S30UEL 040
689/80'9G NOE 1LM ‘Uopuo ‘19auls Sliop B2 1004 1sii4 Bed panwi sejixe] adoy) isiid ¥040
00'008°L S1L 8IN Jesp) pue sud ) ‘pesyseied) '|90iig asewsels) G py1 @yebuiy £040
00’} sjoysojoydaaojuciyse 204D
0000029 puejal] Z uignQ ‘INogqieH [EUED pueag ‘alenbg eue) puers) ¢ psiiwr puejay oogeoed L0430
6L 16%'C VX/Z 63N 'Jusy ‘dijueH ‘peoy (IIH shew ‘1e|Bue sBuiy ‘oipms ay) i {MN) 8oueUl SsaUlsNg )sul4 0043
004 Buibexorg oing 9039
00'L py7 uopuoT ubisaq c.ng 5030
001 P suiA E|[F ¥030
3 ssalppy oweN Aoy

sJ03Ipain Auedwon - g

pajiwiT or g 3ajedg
d711 (tenuas) touhes) saigbag



v Lt 0202 Aenigad |1z

60'6102 PADS Sdi

gJo ¢ ebed

ainjeubig
)

ZL'520'9L OHZ MM 'UOPUOT 182115 JOLILOW 8E-98 P souged AN LOAD
09'69. HOP LNE ‘uojybug ‘Jeang pue|bug maN ‘asnoH puejbug meN yinosg ' [pAe " ¥ IUN piT suonnjog eybig uolyse4 ydeibiep 00AD
Ze6s INL [AINRS)
000’ ZNO L LN3 ‘uopsappoH 'peoy sbuippes ‘ejejsJ jelisnpul uodlegd 687H sassal( oAl 101D
¥0'8L8'¢ n3L Weo3 'uopuo] ‘desydlsel gz p17 Bujninosey sawer Jojde | 001D
96'¥/S 0020JO 'EDUEIGESED 0000T "HYS SOp SNUSAY ' /9 0320101 SOS 605D

MXZ2 ENZ x8s3|ppiN
9674012 ‘Pieyul ‘'SnuaAny JuDa(3 | Mied 92USI0G BAOUUE ‘gl JIUN ‘BuuR) ssauIsng Y1 NIM pi voddng |iejey ABisufg 80S0O
00°0SZ'e MYL EMN 'UOpUOT "LHIESH JO SIBA 'SBIIIA UIBSH € P17 peiSIsdweH Aeyg L0SD
SLvr9'z8 rQv d13$ 'uopuoT '£6/89 xog QOd [IOUNOg JreMmUyInos 90352
.08 NNQ 9L N ‘UOpUOT 'pROY Isejieg 6-¢ J0 JedY ayL “/ IuN sbunuwil ] uog S0S0
$9Z69'01 NODZ £N3 'Pieyus ‘pecy shaiysr Mepm Joary '€g iun anop ssauisng Adung ¥0SO
004 Aydoyg €0S2
£5°90€°0v euiy) ‘bueleyz Buixoeyg ‘enuaae BuixBuoyz Jo 1S9 ‘PEOY UBIXUND JO YLON * ¥ ©Q19 P17 00 3. BuoyziA Buixoeyg ¢0S2
or'6Ze'8 VINVYWOY 'YAOHYHd ION ‘11STINVYd ' L HN YTYdIONINd ¥1S js isesejzp 0§ 1080
I NAR At BILBLLICY "eJWOler - [UBDIZIM "g56 ON ' 1saunong esfe) Tys ., ubIseg S11.0'S 00SD
Zl'6l TS0 PLAAL X8saippily 'Wweyyad ‘sleis3 Buipelt weyys yuoN 'peoy Jnds 0/9 panwi siauno) [euoieuIBiu| aledoy 200
8L '6¥e"l HI'S LNG 'xessng iseq 'uojybug ‘peoy %00iGei0D ‘g P19 ©) xod sisty L0WD
85 AL1L'e Jil LNJ ‘UopUoT ‘plIauuT ‘ABAA UIODUIT ‘'BAUST) SSBUISNG SISWS|SEH | S Iun Bulssaooid Jusuues) suyay 00XD

PuUElR)| ‘X ZH V6V ‘uigng
00°002'L ‘00 YO0NB{2B|g 'SNUBAY HOJSAIE] B SSPUISNY Yo0N0R|g 7 300l] ‘OO0 SAlRISILILPY papwr (3N) oead £0d0

Bipu|
2P0 '8S ‘600121 -Peqeplie4 ‘peoy punjieing 'abe)jin poomuney] ‘sjusuipedy UOKID G0Z/SY $811085920€ pUE s|aieddy JUSDUIA 3oled 20d2
£L¥iG'2 rdl 0137 'Daysiesae ‘Aeppuiy 1eang puog Jaddn ot Py UUER ERWEd FOdO
08yl Bozsioboelez '0069-H ‘9/9Z B0 Besepzen HECIOINSIUOY ESIOH 00d0
00000'c9C Z1E 61MS 'UOPUOT 'UOP3IGWIAA YINOS ‘PROY PIEQWIOT ZL/0| 'BiUs) 38)ignr 'Y 3Ung P17 soipodold SnafpnN LOND
00’59 QN6 6YH ‘'UOpUOT Yied ASIGUISAA 'SUSPIED UOPUBID 0L HIBUM UABN OOND
$3ITT'Y SUEDIDN EOWD
66662} Dd¥ ENT xesaippiy 'playul ‘Aepn (epAY be BTN CONWD
8L°€T6'C HNoSUE| 3 0668, - 12ULOW UBS oy ‘Z| S8j0] Sap vZ SES UeAT Yoley LOWD
3 SS3UppY aweyN Aoy

sio)pai) Auedwon - g
pPapwir] or g Noledsg
d171 (jenuas) Joukes} soiqbog



Tl Geog Auenugad 17 60°SL0E 48N 108 Bdl 9o ¥ abeg

o - ayneubig

bujjejo} sayu3 06

TTPSLTEE' L

0 ¥RL'C AuBulIsD) ‘uINeg £FZ0L-0 | G 9QEIS USO) -BYSBIBA 35 opuejez 00290
00°000'0S (g9 ZM ‘uopuoT] ‘1eens wopbury z PUSTNOA OCAD

Bucy BucH “ousig

ore6ll Buisy 1emy ‘peoy ted ur ret ‘0£1-z94 ‘19 puj uobeig usplo9 ‘ Z Mg /9l 'O wooy 00 ® UOSUIpA COMO
oo'oce 39 0}LMN ‘UopuoT 'sue} squnag ‘g | 9 iun ‘Buiping seiepueys P11 JUBUAA 8 UOISIUM LOMD
69 ¥0L 98 BUIYD TBYIBAA ‘PEOY UUON UIdiEl ' Z1 ON HOdXT pue Hodll] JUBUWIES) pue s3jxa ] BIUSAA 00MD
3 ssa4ppy alep Aoy

siojipain Auedwod - g
pojiwi] of g NAMEDS
d7171 (lenua)) iouAel] seigbag



gL 0Z0g Aenigad Lz

GLoZ 1A DS SdI 1 jo | abed

, amneubig
SR
2ER'SOZ’E Bunpezoy sauug AreupaQ L
0Z'€85'92¢ oLo (AR Rt TA TN R TAY fewipigy J1b LN3 'UCPUDT ‘preljul 'elelsy sseulsng SUsw|aseH G un $p|8id UeA] UOPJOS) JN 004H
dn pajjen aueyssed saleyg anjea
Jwy jeyol dn pajes 3O ON jeujwoy adAj ssaippy aweN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - o
pa)wiIT or g J1eledg
471 (tenuag) toufer) ssiabag



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilt help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Alt information on this form will appear on the
public record.

“marmElias Evagora

@ Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

1 Kings Avenue

|
|
|

Post town

London

Lounty/Reqion

N[ [sINIAl

Lountry

DX

DX 36953 Winchmore Hill
0208370 7250

nChecklist

Telephene

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

C The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents,

= You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov,uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




